Shivbrat Singh
Children Academy

ARGUPUR KALAN, BIBIGANJ, JAUNPUR
shs.academic@gmail.com

REGISTRATION TOTAL YEARLY
FEES

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)

NURSERY %1,000.00 % 3,500.00 £ 1,600.00 ¥ 23,700.00
LKG %1,000.00 % 3,500.00 % 1,800.00 T 26,100.00
UKG %1,000.00 % 3,500.00 % 1,800.00 ¥ 26,100.00

Grade 1 £1,000.00 % 3,500.00 % 2,400.00 € 33,300.00
Grade 2 %1,000.00 % 3,500.00 % 2,400.00 ¥ 33,300.00
Grade 3 £ 1,000.00 ¥ 3,500.00 % 2.400.00 T 33,300.00
Grade 4 % 1,000.00 % 3,500.00 % 2,400.00 ¥ 33,300.00
Grade 5 %1,000.00 % 4,000.00 % 2,700.00 T 37,400.00
Grade 6 %1,000.00 ¥ 4,000.00 ¥ 2.700.00 T 37,400.00
Grade 7 %1,000.00 % 4,000.00 % 2,700.00 T 37,400.00
Grade 8 %1,000.00 ¥ 4,000.00 ¥ 2.700.00 T 37,400.00
Grade 9 %1,000.00 % 6,000.00 % 3,300.00 ¥ 46,600.00
Grade 10 %1,000.00 % 6,000.00 % 3,300.00 ¥ 46,600.00
Grade 1l %1,000.00 % 6,000.00 % 3,500.00 ¥ 49,000.00
(HUM & COMM.)
Grade 12 %1,000.00 % 6,000.00 % 3,500.00 ¥ 49,000.00
(HUM. & COMM.)
Grade 11 % 1,000.00 % 6,000.00 % 3,700.00 ¥ 51,400.00
(MATHS & BID)
Grade 12 %1,000.00 % 6,000.00 % 3,700.00 ¥ 51,400.00
(MATHS & BIO)
“ SIBLING-120% DISCOUNT, SIBLING-2 30% DISCOUNT, SIBLING-3 40% DISCOUNT
(Youngest sibling only)
BOOKS
AVAILABLE STATIONARIES
UNIFORM

TERM-I TERM-II
RSEF 0 ¥ 500.00 % 500.00
V TO X1 % 750.00 % 750.00

Disclaimer : Please note that Shivbrat Singh Children Academy has a no-fee refund policy. Once the fee is paid, it is considered non-refundable. We advise all
parents and guardians to review and understand this policy before completing the fee payment process. For any inquiries or further information regarding our fee
policies, please do not hesitate to reach out to the school administration.
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